NLCV32T-R22M-EFRD Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number NLCV32T-R22M-EFRD-DG
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Manufacturer Product Number NLCV32T-R22M-EFRD
Description FIXED IND 220NH 2.4A 32.4MOHM SM
Detailed Description 220 nH Unshielded Drum Core, Wirewound Inducto
r 2.4 A 32.4mOhm Max 1210 (3225 Metric)

Vehicle accessories (car navigation systems, car audio, ETC, other)
Application guides: Car Infotainment
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
NLCV 32 T - R10 M - EFRD
Series name
L×W×H dimensions
Packaging style
Inductance Inductance
tolerance
Internal code
3.2×2.5×2.2 mm (µH)
L Q L, Q measuring frequency DC resistance Rated current Part No.
(µH) Tolerance ref. (MHz) (Ω )±20% (mA)max.
0.1 ±20% 10 25.2 0.02 2850 NLCV32T-R10M-EFRD
0.15 ±20% 10 25.2 0.024 2600 NLCV32T-R15M-EFRD
0.22 ±20% 10 25.2 0.027 2400 NLCV32T-R22M-EFRD
0.33 ±20% 10 25.2 0.035 2100 NLCV32T-R33M-EFRD
0.47 ±20% 10 25.2 0.038 2000 NLCV32T-R47M-EFRD
0.68 ±20% 10 25.2 0.045 1900 NLCV32T-R68M-EFRD
1 ±20% 15 7.96 0.055 1700 NLCV32T-1R0M-EFRD
1.5 ±20% 15 7.96 0.095 1400 NLCV32T-1R5M-EFRD
2.2 ±20% 15 7.96 0.115 1200 NLCV32T-2R2M-EFRD
3.3 ±20% 15 7.96 0.16 1000 NLCV32T-3R3M-EFRD
4.7 ±20% 15 7.96 0.2 900 NLCV32T-4R7M-EFRD
6.8 ±20% 15 7.96 0.29 700 NLCV32T-6R8M-EFRD
10 ±10% 20 2.52 0.42 600 NLCV32T-100K-EFRD
Measurement item Product No. Manufacturer
L, Q 4294A+16093B Keysight Technologies
DC resistance AX-114N ADEX
REACH
SVHC-Free